As a leading PV manufacturer in Indonesia, our prioritized goal is to
keep developing and producing high quality and high effeciency
products
OUR PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
SMART POWER  LIVE BETTER
Indonesian Made
 ( SCAN TO DISCOVER ! )

Isc
(A)
Efficiency
(%)
Dimension
L x W x H (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
All electrical data are measured under standard testing conditions : 1000W/M2, AM1.5, 250C
Features & Performance Table
ST18M5 6 ± 3 % 9.4 0.60 11.00 0.63 10.40% 260 x 185 x 17 1.3
ST36M10 11 ± 3 % 18.7 0.60 22.00 0.63 11.15% 345 x 260 x 17 1.6
ST36M20 22 ± 3 % 18.7 1.20 22.00 1.27 12.08% 480 x 345 x 17 2
ST36M30 32 ± 3 % 18.8 1.68 22.05 1.78 13.59% 640 x 345 x 25 2.4
ST36M40 42 ± 3 % 18.8 2.25 22.05 2.38 13.57% 670 x 440 x 25 2.9
ST36M55 55 ± 3 % 18.8 2.92 22.11 3.10 15.20% 670 x 540 x 25 3.4
ST36M65 65 ± 3 % 18.8 3.46 22.11 3.67 15.16% 670 x 640 x 25 5
ST36M75 75 ± 3 % 18.9 3.98 22.17 4.22 15.55% 720 x 670 x 30 6.6
ST36M80 80 ± 3 % 18.9 4.24 22.17 4.50 16.58% 720 x 670 x 30 8
ST36M85 85 ± 3 % 18.9 4.50 22.23 4.77 15.66% 810 x 670 x 30 8.5
ST36M90 90 ± 3 % 18.9 4.76 22.23 5.05 16.58% 810 x 670 x 30 8.8
ST36M95 96 ± 3 % 19.0 5.04 22.29 5.34 15.58% 910 x 670 x 30 9.3
ST36M100 100 ± 3 % 19.0 5.28 22.29 5.60 16.40% 910 x 670 x 30 10
ST36M105 106 ± 3 % 19.0 5.59 22.35 5.92 15.52% 1010 x 670 x 30 10.1
ST36M110 110 ± 3 % 19.0 5.79 22.35 6.14 16.26% 1010 x 670 x 30 10.3
ST36M115 117 ± 3 % 19.1 6.14 22.41 6.51 15.60% 1100 x 670 x 30 10.5
ST36M120 120 ± 3 % 19.1 6.30 22.41 6.68 16.28% 1100 x 670 x 30 10.9
ST36M125 128 ± 3 % 19.1 6.68 22.47 7.08 15.68% 1190 x 670 x 30 11
ST36M130 131 ± 3 % 19.1 6.85 22.47 7.26 16.31% 1190 x 670 x 30 11.2
ST36M135 135 ± 3 % 19.1 7.07 22.47 7.49 16.93% 1190 x 670 x 30 11.4
ST36M140 140 ± 3 % 19.2 7.31 22.52 7.75 16.32% 1280 x 670 x 30 11.8
ST36M145 145 ± 3 % 19.2 7.54 22.58 8.00 16.91% 1280 x 670 x 30 11.8
ST36M150 150 ± 3 % 19.2 7.81 22.58 8.28 17.49% 1280 x 670 x 30 11.8
ST36M160 160 ± 3 % 19.3 8.3 22.7 8.8 16.14% 1480 x 670 x 35 11.8
ST36M165 165 ± 3 % 19.3 8.6 22.7 9.1 16.64% 1480 x 670 x 35 11.8
ST36M170 170 ± 3 % 19.4 8.8 22.8 9.3 17.14% 1480 x 670 x 35 11.8
ST36M175 175 ± 3 % 19.4 9.0 22.8 9.6 17.65% 1480 x 670 x 35 11.8
ST36M180 180 ± 3 % 19.4 9.3 22.8 9.8 18.15% 1480 x 670 x 35 12
9 Smart Power  Live Better
JSKYE / Renewable Energy Provider for Better Living
MODULE
TYPE

Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Efficiency
(%)
Dimension
L x W x H (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
Mono Crystalline Solar Panels
Features & Performance Table
All electrical data are measured under standard testing conditions : 1000W/M2, AM1.5, 250C
ST48M215 215 ± 3 % 25.7 8.4 30.2 8.9 16.45% 1320 x 990 x 35 14
ST48M220 220 ± 3 % 25.7 8.6 30.2 9.1 16.84% 1320 x 990 x 35 14
ST48M225 225 ± 3 % 25.8 8.7 30.3 9.3 17.22% 1320 x 990 x 35 14
ST48M230 230 ± 3 % 26.0 8.9 30.6 9.4 17.60% 1320 x 990 x 35 14
ST48M235 235 ± 3 % 26.0 9.0 30.6 9.6 17.98% 1320 x 990 x 35 14
ST54M240 240 ± 3 % 28.9 8.3 34.0 8.8 16.38% 1480 x 990 x 35 16
ST54M245 245 ± 3 % 28.9 8.5 34.0 9.0 16.72% 1480 x 990 x 35 16
ST54M250 250 ± 3 % 28.9 8.7 34.0 9.2 17.06% 1480 x 990 x 35 16
ST54M255 255 ± 3 % 29.1 8.8 34.2 9.3 17.40% 1480 x 990 x 35 16
ST54M260 260 ± 3 % 29.2 8.9 34.3 9.4 17.75% 1480 x 990 x 35 16
ST54M265 265 ± 3 % 29.2 9.1 34.3 9.6 18.09% 1480 x 990 x 35 20
ST60M270 270 ± 3 % 32.2 8.4 37.8 8.9 16.63% 1640 x 990 x 40 20
ST60M275 275 ± 3 % 32.2 8.6 37.8 9.1 16.94% 1640 x 990 x 40 20
ST60M280 280 ± 3 % 32.3 8.7 38.0 9.2 17.25% 1640 x 990 x 40 20
ST60M285 285 ± 3 % 32.4 8.8 38.1 9.3 17.55% 1640 x 990 x 40 20
ST60M290 290 ± 3 % 32.5 8.9 38.2 9.5 17.86% 1640 x 990 x 40 25.8
ST60M295 295 ± 3 % 32.6 9.1 38.3 9.6 18.17% 1640 x 990 x 40 25.8
ST60M300 300 ± 3 % 32.6 9.2 38.3 9.8 18.48% 1640 x 990 x 40 25.8
ST72M320 320 ± 3 % 38.6 8.3 45.4 8.8 16.58% 1950 x 990 x 45 25.8
ST72M325 325 ± 3 % 38.6 8.4 45.4 8.9 16.84% 1950 x 990 x 45 25.8
ST72M330 330 ± 3 % 38.6 8.6 45.4 9.1 17.09% 1950 x 990 x 45 25.8
ST72M335 335 ± 3 % 38.7 8.7 45.5 9.2 17.35% 1950 x 990 x 45 25.8
ST72M340 340 ± 3 % 38.8 8.8 45.6 9.3 17.61% 1950 x 990 x 45 25.8
ST72M345 345 ± 3 % 38.9 8.9 45.7 9.4 17.87% 1950 x 990 x 45 25.8
ST72M350 350 ± 3 % 38.9 9.0 45.7 9.5 18.13% 1950 x 990 x 45 26
ST72M355 355 ± 3 % 39.0 9.1 45.8 9.7 18.39% 1950 x 990 x 45 26
ST72M360 360 ± 3 % 39.0 9.2 45.8 9.8 18.65% 1950 x 990 x 45 26
ST72M380 380 ± 3% 40.61 9.36 47.27 10.22 19.14 1975 x 1005 x 45 27
10Smart Power  Live Better
JSKYE / Renewable Energy Provider for Better Living
Poly Crystalline Solar Panels
Application Examples

Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Efficiency
(%)
Dimension
L x W x H (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
ST18P5 5 ± 3 % 9.35 0.57 10.99 0.61 10% 260 x 185 x 17 1.3
ST36P10 10 ± 3 % 18.70 0.57 21.97 0.61 11% 345 x 260 x 17 1.6
ST36P20 20 ± 3 % 18.70 1.14 21.97 1.21 12% 480 x 345 x 17 2
ST36P30 30 ± 3 % 18.75 1.60 22.03 1.70 14% 640 x 345 x 25 2.4
ST36P40 40 ± 3 % 18.75 2.14 22.03 2.27 14% 670 x 440 x 25 2.9
ST36P50 50 ± 3 % 18.80 2.66 22.09 2.82 14% 670 x 540 x 25 3.4
ST36P55 55 ± 3 % 18.80 2.93 22.09 3.10 15% 670 x 540 x 25 3.4
ST36P60 60 ± 3 % 18.80 3.19 22.09 3.39 14% 670 x 640 x 25 5
ST36P65 65 ± 3 % 18.80 3.46 22.09 3.67 15% 670 x 640 x 25 5
ST36P70 70 ± 3 % 18.85 3.73 22.15 3.95 15% 720 x 670 x 30 6.6
ST36P75 75 ± 3 % 18.85 3.98 22.15 4.22 16% 720 x 670 x 30 6.6
ST36P80 80 ± 3 % 18.90 4.24 22.21 4.49 15% 810 x 670 x 30 8
ST36P85 85 ± 3 % 18.90 4.50 22.21 4.77 16% 810 x 670 x 30 8
ST36P90 90 ± 3 % 18.95 4.75 22.27 5.04 15% 910 x 670 x 30 8.8
ST36P95 95 ± 3 % 18.95 5.02 22.27 5.32 16% 910 x 670 x 30 8.8
ST36P100 100 ± 3 % 19.00 5.27 22.33 5.58 15% 1010 x 670 x 30 10
ST36P105 105 ± 3 % 19.00 5.54 22.33 5.87 16% 1010 x 670 x 30 10
ST36P110 110 ± 3 % 19.00 5.80 22.33 6.14 16% 1010 x 670 x 30 11.8
ST36P115 115 ± 3 % 19.05 6.04 22.38 6.40 16% 1100 x 670 x 30 11.8
ST36P120 120 ± 3 % 19.05 6.31 22.38 6.69 16% 1100 x 670 x 30 11.8
ST36P125 125 ± 3 % 19.10 6.55 22.44 6.95 16% 1190 x 670 x 30 11.8
ST36P130 130 ± 3 % 19.10 6.82 22.44 7.22 16% 1190 x 670 x 30 11.8
ST36P135 135 ± 3 % 19.15 7.05 22.50 7.48 16% 1280 x 670 x 30 11.8
ST36P140 140 ± 3 % 19.15 7.32 22.50 7.76 16% 1280 x 670 x 30 11.8
ST36P145 145 ± 3 % 19.20 7.55 22.56 8.01 17% 1280 x 670 x 30 11.8
ST36P150 150 ± 3 % 18.90 7.94 22.56 8.42 15% 1480 x 670 x 35 11.8
ST36P155 155 ± 3 % 18.90 8.21 22.21 8.70 16% 1480 x 670 x 35 11.8
ST36P160 0160 ± 3 % 19.00 8.43 22.21 8.94 16% 1480 x 670 x 35 11.8
12Smart Power  Live Better
JSKYE / Renewable Energy Provider for Better Living
Poly Crystalline Solar Panels
Features & Performance Table

Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Efficiency
(%)
Dimension
L x W x H (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
All electrical data are measured under standard testing conditions : 1000W/M2, AM1.5, 250C
ST36P165 165 ± 3 % 19.10 8.64 22.33 9.16 17% 1480 x 670 x 35 11.8
ST36P170 170 ± 3 % 19.20 8.86 22.44 9.39 17% 1480 x 670 x 35 11.8
ST48P200 200 ± 3 % 25.20 7.94 22.56 8.42 15% 1320 x 990 x 35 13.6
ST48P205 205 ± 3 % 25.20 8.14 29.61 8.63 16% 1320 x 990 x 35 13.6
ST48P210  210 ± 3 % 25.30 8.31 29.73 8.81 16% 1320 x 990 x 35 13.6
ST48P215 215 ± 3 % 25.30 8.50 29.73 9.01 16% 1320 x 990 x 35 13.6
ST48P220 220 ± 3 % 25.50 8.63 29.96 9.15 17% 1320 x 990 x 35 15.5
ST54P225 225 ± 3 % 28.40 7.93 33.37 8.41 15% 1480 x 990 x 35 15.5
ST54P230 230 ± 3 % 28.40 8.10 33.37 8.59 16% 1480 x 990 x 35 15.5
ST54P235 235 ± 3 % 28.40 8.28 33.37 8.78 16% 1480 x 990 x 35 19.5
ST54P240 240 ± 3 % 28.50 8.43 33.49 8.94 16% 1480 x 990 x 35 19.5
ST54P245 245 ± 3 % 28.50 8.60 33.49 9.12 17% 1480 x 990 x 35 19.5
ST54P250 250 ± 3 % 28.60 8.75 33.61 9.28 17% 1480 x 990 x 35 19.5
ST60P255 255 ± 3 % 31.50 8.10 37.01 8.59 16% 1640 x 990 x 40 19.5
ST60P260 260 ± 3 % 31.50 8.26 37.01 8.76 16% 1640 x 990 x 40 19.5
ST60P265 265 ± 3 % 31.50 8.42 37.01 8.93 16% 1640 x 990 x 40 19.5
ST60P270 270 ± 3 % 31.60 8.55 37.13 9.06 17% 1640 x 990 x 40 25.8
ST60P275 275 ± 3 % 31.60 8.71 37.13 9.23 17% 1640 x 990 x 40 25.8
ST60P280 280 ± 3 % 31.70 8.85 37.25 9.38 17% 1640 x 990 x 40 25.8
ST72P300 300 ± 3 % 37.80 7.94 44.42 8.42 16% 1950 x 990 x 45 25.8
ST72P305 305 ± 3 % 37.80 8.07 44.42 8.55 16% 1950 x 990 x 45 25.8
ST72P310 310 ± 3 % 37.90 8.18 44.53 8.67 16% 1950 x 990 x 45 25.8
ST72P315 315 ± 3 % 37.90 8.32 44.53 8.82 16% 1950 x 990 x 45 25.8
ST72P320 320 ± 3 % 38.00 8.43 44.65 8.94 17% 1950 x 990 x 45 25.8
ST72P325 325 ± 3 % 38.00 8.56 44.65 9.07 17% 1950 x 990 x 45 26
ST72P330 330 ± 3 % 38.10 8.67 44.77 9.19 17% 1950 x 990 x 45 26
ST72P335 335 ± 3 % 38.10 8.80 44.77 9.33 17% 1950 x 990 x 45 26
ST72P340 340 ± 3 % 38.30 8.88 45.00 9.41 18% 1950 x 990 x 45 26
13 Smart Power  Live Better
JSKYE / Renewable Energy Provider for Better Living
Flexible Solar Panels
Application Examples

(%)
Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Efficiency
(%)
Dimension
L x W x H (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
ST36M18 18 ± 5 % 18.6 0.97 22.04 1.05 15% 444 x 277 x 3 0.4
ST32M30 30 ± 5 % 16.1 1.87 19.08 2.02 14% 550 x 380 x 3 0.6
ST32M50 50 ± 5 % 17.2 2.92 20.38 3.15 17% 550 x 550 x 3 0.8
ST28M90 90 ± 5 % 15.79 5.7 18.71 6.16 18% 935 x 540 x 3 1.2
ST32M100 100 ± 5 % 17.49 5.72 20.73 6.18 17% 1065 x 540 x 3 1.4
ST36M115 115 ± 5 % 20.07 5.73 23.78 6.19 18% 1190 x 540 x 3 1.5
ST40M125 125 ± 5 % 21.8 5.75 25.83 6.21 18% 1320 x 540 x 3 1.8
ST44M140 140 ± 5 % 24.2 5.8 28.68 6.26 18% 1435 x 540 x 3 2
All electrical data are measured under standard testing conditions : 1000W/M2, AM1.5, 250C
14Smart Power  Live Better
JSKYE / Renewable Energy Provider for Better Living
J-Bifacial Solar Cell

(%)
Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Efficiency
(%)
Dimension
L x W x H (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
ST60F300STPT 300 ± 3 33.7 8.92 39.2 9.75 18.1 1670 x 995 x 40 19.5
ST72F360STPT 360 ± 3 40.4 8.92 47.0 9.75 18.2 1990 x 995 x 45 25.8
*1 : RP depends on the mounting structure
        and the ground condition.
Features & Performance Table
 ■ Industrial Solar Power Plant

(%)
Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Efficiency
(%)
Dimension
L x W x H (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
ST48M255TGP 255 ± 3 27,22 9,39 31,68 10,26 19,2 1334 x 997 x 3 7,3
All electrical data are measured under standard testing conditions : 1000W/M2, AM1.5, 250C
17 Smart Power  Live Better
JSKYE / Renewable Energy Provider for Better Living
J-Feather

(%)
Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)
Isc
(A)
Efficiency
(%)
Dimension
L x W x H (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
ST40M2/40 40 (20 x 2) ± 3 % 18.72 2.14 22.00 2.27 12% 470 x 690 x 30 6
ST36M2/80 80 (40 x 2) ± 3 % 18.73 4.27 22.01 4.53 15% 548 x 1006 x 35 9.3
ST36M2/130 120 (60 x 2) ± 3 % 18.74 6.94 22.02 7.36 16% 824 x 1006 x 35 12.8
ST36M3/95 90 (30 x 3) ± 3 % 18.75 5.07 22.03 5.37 14% 645 x 1035 x 30 6
ST36M3/145 120 (40 x 3) ± 3 % 18.76 7.51 22.04 7.96 17% 550 x 1515 x 25 10.5
ST36M3/155 150 (50 x 3) ± 3 % 18.77 8.26 22.05 8.75 17% 620 x 1515 x 25 11.8

Voltage
(V)
Charge
Current
(A)
Discharge
Voltage
(V)
Discharge
Current
(A)
Dimension
L x W x H (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
BP1250-PJU 12 ~ 13.5 50 ± 2 ≤25 14.6 ± 0.2 25 ~ 45 11.4 ± 0.5 25 ~ 45 552 x 405 x 70 13.6
BP1260-PJU 12 ~ 13.5 60 ± 2 25 ± 5 14.6 ± 0.2 25 ~ 45 11.4 ± 0.5 25 ~ 45 552 x 405 x 70 14.6
BP1280-PJU 12 ~ 13.5 80 ± 2 ≤30 14.6 ± 0.2 40 ~ 45 11.4 ± 0.5 40 ~ 45 552 x 405 x 70 19.5
BP2430-PJU
BP1290-SSL 12 ~ 13.5 90 ± 2 25 ± 5 14.6 ± 0.2 25 ~ 45 11.4 ± 0.5 25 ~ 45 552 x 405 x 70 19
BP12100-SSL 12 ~ 13.5 100 ± 2 25 ± 5 14.6 ± 0.2 25 ~ 45 11.4 ± 0.5 25 ~ 45 552 x 405 x 70 21.5
BP12120-SSL 12 ~ 13.5 120 ± 2 25 ± 5 14.6 ± 0.2 25 ~ 45 11.4 ± 0.5 25 ~ 45 552 x 405 x 70 23.5
31 Smart Power  Live Better
JSKYE / Renewable Energy Provider for Better Living
LED BULB & Tube Lamp
 ■ High Colour Technology (CRI)

CRI
(typ.)
CCT
(K)
Life Time
(Hours)
Dimension
L x W x H (mm)
Weight
(Kg)
ST36M2/40-FDP 50 100 ~ 277 80 ~ 90 4000, 4250,
4500
75 3000, 4000,
5000
36.000 150 x 210 x 192 2.7
ST36M2/80-FDP 100 100 ~ 277 80 ~ 90 8000, 8500,
9000
75 3000, 4000,
5000
36.000 150 x 300 x 199 4.2